May 11 2024 (15:25) India Rail Info 1

Gudur - Mumbai LTT Penna Express/22709X - SF - SCR
GDR/Gudur Junction to WL/Warangal
7h 48m - 500 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GDR |Gudur jJunction 06:10 0 |1 0 70 |19 |SCR
2 NLR |Nellore 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |1 38 |80 (18 |SCR
3 |KVZ |Kavali 07:23 07:25 2m |0 |1 89 [68 (21 [SCR
4 |OGL |Ongole 08:23 08:25 2m [0 |1 155 |78 |8 |SCR
5 |CLX |Chirala 09:03 09:05 2m (0 |1 205 |70 (8 |SCR
6 BPP  |Bapatla 09:18 09:20 2m |0 |1 220 |67 |10 |SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 09:58 10:00 2m |0 |1 262 |38 |11 [SCR
8 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 10:50 11:00 10m (0 |1 294 |81 [19 |SCR
9 |KMT |Khammam 12:13 12:15 2m |0 |1 393 (59 (118 [SCR
10 [MABD [Mahbubabad 13:03 13:05 2m [0 |1 440 |68 [198 |SCR
1 |WL Warangal 13:58 14:00 2m |0 |1 500 |34 [271 |SCR
12 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 14:18 14:20 2m |0 |1 510 |73 |286 |SCR
13 |BG Bhongir 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |1 596 |38 [455 |SCR
14 |SC Secunderabad Junction 16:45 17:00 15m |0 |1 642 |60 |536 |SCR
15 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:12 18:14 2m [0 |1 714 |52 |626 |SCR
16 |WADI |Wadi Junction 20:25 20:30 5m [0 |1 827 |59 428 |CR
17 |GR Kalaburagi Junction 21:08 21:10 2m (0 |1 864 |61 CR
(Gulbarga)
18 |[SUR  |Solapur 23:00 23:10 10m [0 |1 976 |67 |455 |CR
19 |DD Daund Junction 01:58 02:00 2m (0 |2 1163 [65 |515 [CR
20 [PUNE |Pune Junction 03:10 03:30 20m |0 |2 1238 |52 |560 [CR
21 |LNL Lonavla 04:43 04:45 2m |0 |2 1302 |39 |623 |CR
22 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 06:38 06:40 2m |0 |2 1376 135 |9 CR
23 |LTT Mumbai LTT 07:40 0 |2 1411 |- 6 |CR

May 11 2024 (15:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



